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Temps

04:46:01.72
04:52:05.66
04:52:06.32
04:52:07.10
04:53:16.14
04:59:27.90
05:06:05.32
05:06:07.42
05:06:15.71
05:10:22.97
05:11:04.01
05:11:17.64
05:11:42.10
05:12:41.59
05:19:24.34
05:22:58.43
05:28:38.88
05:28:52.40
05:30:06.13
05:31:55.54
05:34:39.34
05:34:52.50
05:36:50.15
05:38:05.74
05:39:27.76
05:43:25.22
05:44:35.16
05:45:21.42
05:45:35.48
05:45:50.15
05:46:13.40
05:47:50.68
05:48:22.34
05:49:17.50
05:49:19.13
05:49:56.14
05:49:56.50
05:51:09.44
05:51:10.95
05:53:44.95
05:54:00.03
05:56:51.16
06:01:40.54
06:02:48.74
06:04:18.57
06:04:33.53
06:04:33.89
06:04:34.43
06:06:26.55
06:06:37.13
06:06:37.85
06:07:52.90
06:09:20.62
06:10:21.55
06:11:21.52
06:13:14.72
06:13:18.14
06:14:46.77
06:16:26.16
06:16:34.93
06:19:09.47
06:19:57.96
06:20:46.93
06:23:28.32
06:23:28.80
06:24:29.85
06:24:44.33
06:24:44.63
06:28:23.83
06:29:25.18
06:32:36.31
06:32:36.79
06:32:54.28
06:35:01.78
06:36:31.19

Nom

BLUM
BAZIN
JACOTTIN
PRIGENT
GUERNIOU
GRENET
DENIS BILLET
GUILLEMAIN
MATTEN
MENU
DELEPINE
RICHARDOT
BAILLET
SELLIER
HAGUENIN
TREUIL
GUYON
CAUSSARIEU
BOULET
BRISSARD
SIKORA

LE BOULANGER
DEBRIE
EVRARD
TREILLE
REGNAULT
SOARES
CHARVIN
LE MOAL
BRASSELET
BOUISSET
BERTOUT
POQUET
DINET
MALLET
LELONG
BOURRELIER
HUGAULT
FONTEIX
BARJOLIN
PICARD
LEFEBVRE
PAULOIN
DEMOULIN
MARIAS
LECLERCQ
BLEUZEN
LOPEZ
BARGET
BLETON
DENIS
LECONTE
LEROY
GIRARD
BIECHE
MAISONNIER
CAILLAULT
FRANCOIS
MORISSET
RABAUD
BOUVY
BAUDINOT
GAILLARD
KOUHAILI
BOUVIER
BODIN
CLEMENCEAU
LALLET
MAZEREEL
BARBIER
LANGARD
MAURICE
GRITTI
FARGEAS
SEUGNOT

Prénom
jean claude
Sylvain
rodolphe
Yann
bruno
laurent
christine
philippe
olivier
vincent
sylvain
christophe
Olivier
patrick
jérome
philippe
thierry
Valery
Arnaud
alexandre
dominique
christophe
pascal
BERNARD
grégory
claude
Delphin
robert
frangois
pascal
éric

noél alexandre
guy

hervé
frédéric
jean pierre
jean
philippe
Thierry
fabrice
michel
sébastien
Richard
arnaud
jean
ignace
andré
chantal
Didier
franck
jean-pascal
denis
géraldine
olivier
Ilvan

Paul
patrick
patrice
jean yves
sébastien
richard
laurent
stéphan
mohamed
bruno
alain
jean-frangois
arthur
michel
patrick
yves
pascal
antony
thierry
henrik

Sexe cat Club
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V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
A
SE
VA
V1
VA
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
VA
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
VA
V2
V2
V1
SE
V2
SE
\al
A
V1
V2
V1
A
SE
A
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V3
V3
A
V2
SE
V1
V2
SE
VA
V1
VA
V2
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
A
SE
SE
SE
SE
V3
A
V1
A
SE
VA
SE

MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTURE
RAMBOUILLET SPORT ATHLETISME
AS BAZAINVILLE

Team endurance shop

ESAM RUNNING AVENTURE

UFO

LUCE MAINVILLIERS PTT ATHLETISME
UAI NOGENT SUR MARNE

UFO BIPEDES BERNAYENS
MACADAM 77

MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTURE
LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETISME

UFO

SMAG

EEM COMPIEGNE

TEAM PROTEC

ACCRORUN VILLEPREUX

ASC BNP PARIBAS PARIS
CNSQY (TRIATHLON)
ACCRORUN VILLEPREUX

CSM ROSNY SUR SEINE
USBY.JDM BURES SUR YVETTE

UFO

CIV CHEVREUSE
AS BMS

CPCU

MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTURE
CSM ROSNY SUR SEINE

AS BAZAINVILLE

ASPHALTE 94

CNSQY (TRIATHLON)
MACADAM 77

ASAF

ELAN CHEVILLY LARUE
MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTURE

LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETISME
USO CHELLES

ASNIERES ATHLETISME

MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTURE
ORACLE
AS THALES

ASR TRAIL 78
FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN LAYE

US VEZINET ATHLE 78
US MOISSY CRAMAYEL TRIATHLON

AS ALTIS IBM DUPONT

US JOIGNY ATHLETISME
THALES SA

ESAM RUNNING AVENTURE
CEIDVU



76
77
78
79
80

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

29
30
31
13
14
32
15
30
31
33
16
34
35

17
36
37
38
39
40
41
32
42
43
18
33
44

19
20

21
45
46
47
22
23
34

35

36
37
38
48
49
50
39

51
40
52
41
24

o O

53
54
25
42
55
26
56

43
27
44
45

28
46
29
57

06:36:51.38
06:37:21.66
06:39:15.46
06:39:36.31
06:39:38.90
06:41:24.35
06:41:45.14
06:42:17.59
06:43:20.00
06:43:45.00
06:44:46.00
06:44:51.00
06:44:54.00
06:45:00.00
06:46:03.00
06:46:03.00
06:47:27.00
06:48:35.00
06:48:56.00
06:49:12.00
06:49:12.00
06:49:38.00
06:49:49.00
06:50:09.00
06:52:15.00
06:53:39.00
06:53:39.00
06:55:18.00
06:55:55.00
06:57:39.00
06:57:39.00
06:59:28.00
06:59:28.00
06:59:47.00
07:00:50.00
07:02:17.00
07:02:18.00
07:02:51.00
07:02:59.00
07:02:59.05
07:04:26.00
07:05:55.00
07:08:59.00
07:08:59.00
07:09:08.00
07:10:26.00
07:10:27.00
07:10:27.00
07:13:59.00
07:14:02.00
07:14:14.00
07:16:20.00
07:16:41.00
07:17:15.00
07:19:05.00
07:19:08.00
07:20:00.00
07:24:06.00
07:25:05.00
07:25:25.00
07:30:30.00
07:30:34.00
07:31:11.00
07:32:22.00
07:33:32.00
07:33:42.00
07:33:42.00
07:33:42.00
07:34:05.00
07:35:05.00
07:35:05.00
07:42:06.00
07:51:05.00
07:52:23.00
07:52:23.00
07:57:16.00

MOUSSAC Frédéric
MERTZ éric
OLLIVIER christophe
GOURY didier
JUIF dominique
BOISSIER michel
PIOCHE richard
MEMHELD thierry
PAUL adrien
MEYNE philippe
FERRY alain
COUSTE Christian
PARADAN jean luc
ANDRES séverine
ROUX patrick
VERT patrick

DE SEPTENVILLE Antoine
GRAPY Charles
BOUTEILLE christian
DENEUVE laurent
MARRONNIER étienne
MEDICI cyril
BARBE michel
COASNE didier
ARHAN jean-luc
HUBERT guillaume
LOPEZ pascal
BELHAOUANE cathy
MOKKADEM mohamed
BLOT jacques
CAUDROQY daniel
JEANIN christian
LORMEAU stéphane
EMOND jean-frangois
JEHANNET jean-luc
THOMACHOT michel
GONTIER Joel
RUCHAUD nicolas
LOVELAS flora
CARON marie-pierre
GOLJANOVA jean-francois
DELHOTAL jean pierre
DELHOTAL stéphane
SALLE laurent
DEFIOLE patrice
BOUAMAMA kaled
AGENAIS yves
GOURDY éric
MERCIER Jean Marie
HERVE agnés
LEVASSEUR thierry
MORAND jean philippe
JAMBART michel
JULIEN pascal
GUERIN richard
BRUNETTE corinne
NOYERES aline
RIGAL christine
ANDRE laurence
MINIC gérard
GUENARD luc
PETAZZONI philippe
RAMSY thomas
MOTLOCH stéphane
MACHEMEHL alain
JEAN Philippe
JEANPETIT sandrine
LETON antoine
DESCHAMPS alain
GASTELLIER jean jacques
PATON vincent
HERVE gilbert
THIBAULT alain
RUSQUET jean-frangois
THOMAS philippe
SEIGNOL Thierry
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SE
V1
VA
V2
V2
V1
V2
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
A
SE
V2
V1
A
V1
V1
V1
VA
SE
A
V1
V2
SE
VA
V1
V2
V2
V3
V2
VA
V1
A
V2
V2
SE
V3
V1
SE
V3
SE
SE
SE
Vi1
VA
V1
SE
SE
VA
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
A
V1
SE
V1
A
V2
SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
V3
V2
SE
V2
V1

GALLY AC

ESAM RUNNING AVENTURE
JOGGING SELMER

AS THALES

LE SOUFFLE D'ORGERUS
AS CACL

UFO

ENTENTESPORTIVE RENAULT

EEM COMPIEGNE
ASLA PEUGEOT CITROEN
EEM COMPIEGNE

ACCRORUN VILLEPREUX
UFO SO HOUILLES

UFO
AS BAZAINVILLE
ACCRORUN VILLEPREUX

ACCRORUN VILLEPREUX

ELANGYM
C.0.S.M.

ASMD LE MESNIL ST DENIS
AS SEALED AIR
AS SEALED AIR

CIV CHEVREUSE

MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTURE
MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTURE

ACCRORUN VILLEPREUX
ACCRORUN VILLEPREUX
ACCRORUN VILLEPREUX
CO CHAMBLY

AS ROCHETTE DAMMARIE LES LYS
AS BAZAINVILLE

CIV CHEVREUSE

RUNNING PASS

PUC

FLEXTRONICS SPORT CHATEAUDUN
EEM COMPIEGNE

CIV CHEVREUSE

CCR92

PASS RUNNING

CIV CHEVREUSE

ACCRORUN VILLEPREUX
US PALAISEAU / ELAN 91

AS MATRA

AS MATRA
UFO

LE SOUFFLE D'ORGERUS



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

58
47
48

30
31
59
49
60
50
61
62
51
32
52
63

64
65

07:57:18.00
07:59:44.00
07:59:44.00
08:01:38.00
08:10:07.00
08:26:03.00
08:31:41.00
08:39:14.00
09:05:29.00
15:06:55.55
15:19:36.90
15:21:41.76
15:22:02.73
15:22:22.74
15:31:19.37
15:31:19.67
15:31:19.98
15:31:20.33
15:31:20.69

BORDAIS
BERTIN
GUILLERM
LE LOUARN
ROUXEL
ALBEZA
PETIT
GAUTIER
LUCCHEZI
CABARET
RAVILY
LACASSE
MONTANGE
TRAN
NOGUES
BOURGEOIS
HUARD
GRANDIN
BORDAS

pascal
olivier
daniel
Joseph
jean luc
jacques
jean luc
gilles
rémi
Jean-Francois
christian
bertrand
pierrick
alain
frédéric
laurent
michel
patrick
Denis
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VA
SE
SE
V4
V2
V2
VA
SE
VA
SE
VA
V1
SE
V2
SE
V1
V3
V1
A

CAISSE D'EPARGNE IDFO
AS MATRA

AS ALTIS IBM DUPONT

Ibm France paris

AS BAZAINVILLE

ASLA

FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN LAYE
FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN LAYE

UDSP ESSONNE



